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04366600
04368500
04369600
04366200
04367000
04367700
04370200
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04372600
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04370000
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Ahiapur
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Name

Akauni Marthumbha
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Bahadurpur

Bakshanpur
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Basbutti
Bhandari
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Bhar Ghara

Bhullo
Bichhwa
Bishunpur
Bohrama
Boriabad
Chak Bela
Charan
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Dharampur
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Kumar
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Mahadeo Simaria
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Mobarakpur
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Pachmahua
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Pirhanda
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Raghunathpur
Ramdeochak
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Ranhan
Rewai

Sabal Bigha
Sahasram
Sardawad
Sarsa

Shiudih

Sijori
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Silauri

Tal Saharsa
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